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Who Lives in Indiana? - Tables 
Go to https://sites.bsu.edu/environmentaled/who-lives-in-indiana/ to access photos 
and videos of Indiana wildlife. There are two habitats to choose from, forests and 
wetlands. Click on a habitat to explore its photos and videos. Fill in the tables below for 
each.  

Habitat 1: Forest 

Photo # Common Names of Each 
Animal Present 

Is it Daytime or 
Nighttime in the 

Photo? 

What behavior do you 
observe? 
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https://sites.bsu.edu/environmentaled/who-lives-in-indiana/
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Habitat 1: Forest 

Video # Common Names of Each 
Animal Present 

Is it Daytime or 
Nighttime in the 

Photo? 

What behavior do you 
observe? 

1 
   

2 
   

3 
   

4 
   

5 
   

6 
   

7 
   

 

 

  



Ball State University 
Field Station and Environmental Education Center 

Habitat 2: Wetlands 

Photo # Common Names of Each 
Animal Present 

Is it Daytime or 
Nighttime in the 

Photo? 

What behavior do you 
observe? 

1    

2    

3    

4    

5    
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Habitat 2: Wetlands 

Video # Common Names of Each 
Animal Present 

Is it Daytime or 
Nighttime in the 

Photo? 

What behavior do you 
observe? 

1    

2    

3    

4    

5    

6    

7 
   

 

 

 


